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WIAA Sectional Tournament 2/21/2013

Gymnast

Emma Voss
Molly Arentz
Jozie McClelland
Ashley Dwyer
Anna Penrose
Alyssa Khuse
Michaela Bach
Alexia Beesely
Nikki Rasmussen
KendraBrazelton
Tommie Brenner
Madi Olson
Andi Greenwood
Mariah Noble
Josie Wiltrout
Anna Laue
Rachel Maxwell
Libby Moliter
Claire Eno
Kayla Bernhardt
Jordyn Laymon
Abby Pinkston
Elisa Marten
Madeline Coffey
Aurea Bergquist
Kali McCoy
Kylie Bluske
Kaitie Weiland
Maddy Wiltrout
Haley Brooks
Jessica Vollmer
Kelsey Farmer
Zoey Good
Caitlin Hare
Brianna Herreid
Holly Koziel
Bobbi Kilian-Hovey
Carly Phelps
Jesse Gutknecht
Molly Samples

Balance Beam
Team

River Valley
Westby/Bangor
Viroqua Area
Westby/Bangor
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley
Viroqua Area
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley
Westby/Bangor
Reedsburg/Weston
Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley
Viroqua Area
PdC/RC
Westby/Bangor
Sauk Prairie

River Valley
Tomah

Baraboo

Baraboo
Reedsburg/Weston
Tomah

Virogua Area
Sauk Prairie
Westby/Bangor
Baraboo

Viroqua Area
Baraboo

Tomah

Tomah

Tomah

PdC/RC

PdC/RC

Baraboo

Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
PdC/RC

PdC/RC

Judgel

9.05
9.15
9.10
8.80
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.10
8.10
8.05
7.90
7.70
7.65
7.50
7.55
7.65
7.55
7.20
7.20
7.20
6.95
7.00
6.75
6.80
7.00
6.90
6.60
6.65
6.70
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.25
6.00
5.95
5.50
5.20
4.90
5.00
4.50

Judge2 Penalty

9.10
8.95
8.90
8.60
8.70
8.55
8.45
8.50
8.40
8.25
8.30
8.10
7.90
7.65
7.55
7.40
7.65
7.60
7.50
7.00
7.20
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.65
6.70
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.30
6.30
6.35
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.15
4.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.075
9.050
9.000
8.700
8.600
8.575
8.525
8.300
8.250
8.150
8.100
7.900
7.775
7.575
7.550
7.525
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.100
7.075
7.000
6.875
6.850
6.825
6.800
6.750
6.725
6.700
6.400
6.400
6.350
6.275
6.150
6.150
5.600
5.350
5.200
5.075
4.600
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WIAA Sectional Tournament 2/21/2013

Gymnast

Jozie McClelland
Alyssa Khuse
Ashley Dwyer
KendraBrazelton
Molly Arentz
Emma Voss
Michaela Bach
Tommie Brenner
Jordyn Laymon
Alexia Beesely
Mariah Noble
Anna Penrose
Rachel Maxwell
Claire Eno

Andi Greenwood
Cambrie Naquin
Anna Laue
Josie Wiltrout
Nikki Rasmussen
Jen Brendel
Jessica Vollmer
Caitlin Hare
Paige Peterson
Kayla Bernhardt
Libby Moliter
Kelsey Farmer
Telly Shukala
Zoey Good
Maddy Wiltrout
Abby Pinkston
Kaitie Weiland
Madeline Coffey
Kali McCoy
Madi Olson
Molly Samples
Brianna Herreid
Jesse Gutknecht
Holly Koziel
Erin Statz

Bobbi Kilian-Hovey

Floor Exercise
Team

Viroqua Area
River Valley
Westby/Bangor
Westby/Bangor
Westby/Bangor
River Valley
Viroqua Area

Reedsburg/Weston

Baraboo

Reedsburg/Weston

River Valley

Reedsburg/Weston

Westby/Bangor
River Valley

Reedsburg/Weston
Reedsburg/Weston

PdC/RC
Virogua Area
River Valley
Viroqua Area
Tomah
PdC/RC
Westby/Bangor
Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Tomah
Baraboo
Tomah
Viroqua Area
Baraboo
Baraboo
Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
PdC/RC
PdC/RC
PdC/RC
Baraboo
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie

Judgel

9.25
9.40
9.10
9.05
9.05
8.90
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.35
8.40
8.20
8.00
8.15
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.85
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.50
7.50
7.35
7.40
7.45
7.20
7.20
7.25
7.15
7.20
7.05
7.05
7.05
6.70
6.55
6.80
6.40
5.60

Judge2 Penalty

9.45
9.25
9.00
8.95
8.90
9.00
8.85
8.80
8.55
8.35
8.30
8.40
8.25
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.05
8.20
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.55
7.45
7.60
7.60
7.45
7.45
7.35
7.35
7.25
6.90
6.85
6.70
6.30
6.00
6.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.325
9.050
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.925
8.775
8.525
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.125
8.125
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.850
7.750
7.675
7.650
7.600
7.525
7.475
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.275
7.200
7.150
6.975
6.775
6.625
6.550
6.200
5.950
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WIAA Sectional Tournament 2/21/2013

Gymnast

Michaela Bach
Emma Voss
Julia Rabe

Jozie McClelland
Ashley Dwyer
Molly Arentz
Alyssa Khuse
KendraBrazelton
Jordyn Laymon
Anna Laue
Rachel Maxwell
Anna Penrose
Tommie Brenner
Claire Eno
Kelsey Farmer
Ashlee Yager
Mariah Noble
Nikki Rasmussen
Carly Phelps
Libby Moliter
Cambrie Naquin
Jessica Vollmer
Danica Polk
Paige Peterson
Kali McCoy

Jen Brendel
Josie Wiltrout
Kayla Bernhardt
Maddy Wiltrout
Sarah Dibenedetto
Abby Pinkston
Kaitie Weiland
Caitlin Hare
Haley Brooks
Erin Statz

Bobbi Kilian-Hovey
Brianna Herreid
Drew Dettmann
Jesse Gutknecht
Morgan Pedretti

Uneven Bars
Team

Viroqua Area
River Valley
Tomah

Viroqua Area
Westby/Bangor
Westby/Bangor
River Valley
Westby/Bangor
Baraboo

PdC/RC
Westby/Bangor
Reedsburg/Weston
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley
Tomah
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley

River Valley

Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg/Weston
Tomah
Reedsburg/Weston
Westby/Bangor
Sauk Prairie
Viroqua Area
Viroqua Area
Tomah

Viroqua Area
Tomah

Baraboo

Baraboo

PdC/RC

Baraboo

Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
PdC/RC

Baraboo

PdC/RC

PdC/RC

Judgel

8.30
7.90
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
7.60
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.60
7.85
7.70
7.60
7.30
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.00
7.30
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.10
7.10
6.90
5.50
5.50
5.00
4.60
3.80
3.80
3.60
3.30
2.60
0.00

Judge2 Penalty

7.90
8.15
7.80
7.80
7.65
7.75
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.55
7.25
7.40
7.35
7.55
7.25
7.20
7.10
7.20
7.20
7.05
7.25
6.95
6.80
7.00
7.00
6.70
6.65
6.80
5.70
5.30
4.70
4.50
3.65
3.65
3.00
3.05
2.10
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.100
8.025
7.950
7.900
7.875
7.875
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.625
7.600
7.575
7.550
7.550
7.475
7.425
7.425
7.400
7.350
7.250
7.200
7.125
7.125
7.125
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.875
6.850
5.600
5.400
4.850
4.550
3.725
3.725
3.300
3.175
2.350
0.000
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WIAA Sectional Tournament 2/21/2013

Gymnast

Ashley Dwyer
Jozie McClelland
Emma Voss
Ashlee Yager
Tommie Brenner
Nikki Rasmussen
Michaela Bach
Cambrie Naquin
Molly Arentz
Zoey Good
Anna Laue
KendraBrazelton
Rachel Maxwell
Elisa Marten
Alyssa Khuse
Anna Penrose
Telly Shukala
Jessica Vollmer
Jordyn Laymon
Kali McCoy
Mariah Noble
Claire Eno
Paige Peterson
Kaitie Weiland
Kelsey Farmer
Kayla Bernhardt
Josie Wiltrout
Caitlin Hare
Libby Moliter
Maddy Wiltrout
Abby Pinkston
Arissa Burgass
Madeline Coffey
Jenna Johnson
Jen Brendel
Madi Olson
Bobbi Kilian-Hovey
Brianna Herreid
Jesse Gutknecht
Morgan Pedretti

Vaulting

Team

Westby/Bangor
Viroqua Area
River Valley
Reedsburg/Weston
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley
Viroqua Area
Reedsburg/Weston
Westby/Bangor
Tomah

PdC/RC
Westby/Bangor
Westby/Bangor
Reedsburg/Weston
River Valley
Reedsburg/Weston
Baraboo

Tomah

Baraboo

Sauk Prairie

River Valley

River Valley
Westby/Bangor
Baraboo

Tomah

Tomah

Viroqua Area
PdC/RC

Sauk Prairie
Viroqua Area
Baraboo

Baraboo

Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Viroqua Area
Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
PdC/RC

PdC/RC

PdC/RC

Judgel

9.00
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.50
8.40
8.10
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.20
6.80
6.40
0.00

Judge2 Penalty

8.90
8.90
8.70
8.80
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.70
7.40
6.50
6.50
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.950
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.400
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.150
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.300
6.650
6.450
0.000



